NTN  6308X35CS26  deep  groove
ball bearings
Online NTN 6308X35CS26 deep groove ball bearings Expert.More
Choices. NTN 6308X35CS26 deep groove ball bearings in 87.5 mm
B Stock & Ready to Two-Bolt Base mounting: Ship Now!
mounting: Two-Bolt Base
B 87.5 mm
d 35 mm
radial dynamic load capacity: 2640 kgf
bore type: Round
radial static load capacity: 1570 kgf
base to bore centerline: 1.8740 in
base width: 48 mm
duty type: Normal Duty
D 121 mm to 133 mm
housing material: PBT Thermoplastic
bolt size: M12
locking device: Set Screw
lubrication type: Lubrication Fitting
seal type: Contact with Slinger
end type: 2 Open Covers
expansion type: Non-Expansion Bearing (Fixed)
series: UCPPL200MZ2CB
overall length: 168 mm
replacement bearing: UC207MZ2
overall height: 94.5 mm
manufacturer product page: Click here